Individual Best Times (All Time)

Siobhan Chou - (903901) - Bromley SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.77
2:24.33
2:27.48
2:29.04
2:29.21
2:37.66
2:39.72
2:40.59

2:45.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.77
2:29.21
2:29.04
2:27.48
2:24.33
2:37.66
2:39.72
2:40.59

2:45.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

526
478
448
434
432
366
352
347
319

WA Pts
526
432
434
448
478
366
352
347
319

Round

I I I I =T

Round

I

I I T I I m T

Date

28/01/18
31/01/16
20/03/16
02/04/16
01/08/17
19/07/14
18/05/14
26/04/14
06/04/14

Date

28/01/18
01/08/17
02/04/16
20/03/16
31/01/16
19/07/14
18/05/14
26/04/14
06/04/14

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Guildford
Swansea
Basildon
Aldershot
London

Aldershot

Venue

Crystal Palace
Swansea
Guildford
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Basildon
Aldershot
London

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



