Individual Best Times (All Time)

Siobhan Chou - (903901) - Bromley SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.77	526	Н	28/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
2:24.33	478	Н	31/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
2:27.48	448	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Bromley	1
2:29.04	434	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Bromley	1
2:29.21	432	Н	01/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bromley	1
2:37.66	366	Н	19/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
2:39.72	352	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Croydon Amph	1
2:40.59	347	Н	26/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Croydon Amph	1
2:45.14	319	Н	06/04/14	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014	Aldershot	Croydon Amph	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.77	526	Н	28/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
2:29.21	432	Н	01/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bromley	1
2:29.04	434	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Bromley	1
2:27.48	448	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Bromley	1
2:24.33	478	Н	31/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
2:37.66	366	Н	19/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
2:39.72	352	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Croydon Amph	1
2:40.59	347	Н	26/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Croydon Amph	1
2:45.14	319	Н	06/04/14	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014	Aldershot	Croydon Amph	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS